Distributor of E-Switch: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TL3315NF100Q - SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 15V
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
E-SwitchE-Switch
TL3315NF100QTL3315NF100Q

Computer/Servers/Peripherals
 MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
  HOW TO ORDER:
 ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Force:   100 +/- 30 gf; 160 +/- 50 gf; 250 +/- 50 gf
Travel:    0.20mm
Electrical Life:   1,000,000 cycles - 100 gf
   500,000 cycles - 160 gf
   200,000 cycles - 250 gf
Contact Rating:   50mA @ 15VDC
Contact Resistance:  200mΩ (initial max)
Insulation Resistance:  50MΩ (Min @ 100VDC)
Dielectric Strength:  250VAC
Operating Temperature:   -20ºC to +70ºC
Storage Temperature:     -25ºC to +80ºC
    OPERATING
         FORCE    ACTUATORMODEL NO.   SERIES
      TL
 TERMINATION
N = None F100 = 100 grams
F160 = 160 grams
F250 = 250 grams
G = Gull Wing3315
 PLATING
Q = Silver
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2                               2 / 2